
Date Time Event # Event Buy In

Thursday, February 27, 2025 10am 1 Double Stack NL Holdem - 50K GUARANTEED PRIZE POOL $400

4pm 2A No-Limit Hold'em  $500,000 GUARANTEED PRIZE POOL $400

8pm $100 Satellite to any $400 Event (1 in 5 win a seat!) $100

Friday, February 28, 2025 10am 2B No-Limit Hold'em  $500,000 GUARANTEED PRIZE POOL $400

4pm 2C No-Limit Hold'em  $500,000 GUARANTEED PRIZE POOL $400

8pm $100 Satellite to any $400 Event (1 in 5 win a seat!) $100

Saturday, March 1, 2025 10am 2D No-Limit Hold'em  $500,000 GUARANTEED PRIZE POOL $400

4pm 2E No-Limit Hold'em  $500,000 GUARANTEED PRIZE POOL $400

Sunday, March 2, 2025 10am 3 NLH Seniors (Age +50)  $50,000 GUARANTEED PRIZE POOL $400

2pm 4 No-Limit Hold'em (Re-Entry) 1 Day Event $400

5pm 5 Pot Limit Omaha $400

7pm $100 Satellite to any $400 Event (1 in 5 win a seat!) $100

Monday, March 3, 2025 10am 6A NLH Monster Stack   $250,000 GUARANTEED PRIZE POOL $400

5pm 7 Omaha 8 (Single Re-Entry) $400

Tuesday, March 4, 2025 10am 6B NLH Monster Stack   $250,000 GUARANTEED PRIZE POOL $400

4pm 6C NLH Monster Stack   $250,000 GUARANTEED PRIZE POOL $400

7pm $100 Satellite to any $400 Event (1 in 5 win a seat!) $100

Wednesday, March 5, 2025 11am 8 NLH 100K GUARANTEED w/ 18 MAIN EVENT SEATS ADDED! (1-day Event) $400

5pm 9 HORSE $400

6pm $100 Satellite to any $400 Event (1 in 5 win a seat!) $100

Thursday, March 6, 2025 11am 10 No-Limit Holdem $1,100

5pm 11 No-Limit Hold'em (Re-Entry) 1 Day Event $400

8pm Mega Satellite for Main Event $250

Friday, March 7, 2025 10am Mega Satellite for Main Event $250

11am 12A NLH Main Event - $1 MILLION GUARANTEED PRIZE POOL $1,700

12pm 13 Ladies No-Limit Hold'em $250

5pm 14 No-Limit Hold'em (Re-Entry) 1 Day Event $400

8pm Mega Satellite for Main Event $250

Saturday, March 8, 2025 10am Mega Satellite for Main Event $250

11am 12B NLH Main Event - $1 MILLION GUARANTEED PRIZE POOL $1,700

5pm 15 No-Limit Hold'em (Re-Entry) 1 Day Event $400

Sunday, March 9, 2025 10am 16 NLH Seniors (Age +50)  $50,000 GUARANTEED PRIZE POOL $400

3pm 17 No-Limit Hold'em 8 Max (Re-Entry) 1 Day Event $400

WSOP Circuit Event

Horseshoe Hammond Casino

Over $2,000,000 in GUARANTEES

February 27, 2024 - March 10, 2025



Monday, March 10, 2025 11am 18 30K Closer NLH $30K GUARANTEED (Re-Entry) 1 Day Event $400

TBD NL Hold'em Main Event Final Table


